



1327

Parts List						
Ref	Class	Part	Description	Qty	Comment	Footnote
1		881963A 1	THROTTLE LEVER ASSEMBLY	1		
2		822458	BUMPER	1		
3	23	812930A 1	BUSHING	1		
4		NSS	NOT SOLD SEPARATE, Insert	1		
5	10	40071 80	SCREW, (M10 x 45)	1		
6		881970A 2	BRACKET LEVER ARM ASSY.	1		
7	10	40011131	SCREW, (M6 x 35)	1		
8	11	40021 2	NUT, (M6)	1		
9		42942	CAP	1		
10	10	40067 31	SCREW, (M6 x 16)	1		
11	12	35459	WASHER	1		
12	11	40138 6	NUT, (M6)	1		